Ellsworth Summer Pool - 2015 Summer
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* www.erostats.com

Rank Team

1 Broz 1

2 Gaslite

3 Hub 2

4 Just Ka's 2

5 Snowballs

6 Broz 2

7 Just Ka's 1

8 Hub 1

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Snowballs (4), HUB 2 (3)
BROZ 2 (5), Hub 1 (2)

Broz 1 (6), JUST KA'S 2 (1)
Gaslite (7), JUST KA'S 1 (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Chad Lampman (Gaslite) 60-17 vs Just Ka's 1
Dave Anderson (Broz 1) 60-24 vs Just Ka's 2
Mike McDonnell (Gaslite) 60-28 vs Just Ka's 1
Gary Bauer (Broz 1) 57-31 vs Just Ka's 2
Dustin Larson (Broz 2) 57-39 vs Hub 1

John Jones (Snowballs) 52-34 vs Hub 2

Rounds
Won

43.5
36.0
32.0
30.5
25.0
14.0
9.5

5.5

Rounds

Lost
5.5
13.0
17.0
18.5
24.0
35.0
39.5
43.5

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

Points
For

1149
1060
1008
944
910
839
762
815

Points
Against

658
833
864
896
980
1055
1098
1103

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Won

101
83
80
69
52
44
35
40

Games
Lost

25
43
46
57
74
82
91
86



